
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CV-2023-
00098

10/12/
2023

ANDERSON, CALE 
VINCENT Plaintiff

ANDERSON, CALE VINCENT vs. NAME CHANGE

Kay
ML-2023-
00200

10/12/
2023

BUNNEY, CONNER 
SCOTT Person 1

BUNNEY, CONNER SCOTT vs. SHUEY, 
RACHEL LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CS-2023-
00509

10/12/
2023

COMBS, MYKENA 
DESIREE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 
vs. COMBS, MYKENA DESIREE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00510

10/12/
2023

COOKE, JOSEPH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 
vs. COOKE, JOSEPH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00503

10/12/
2023

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION et al vs. SHOPTESE, 
TRENT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay
PO-2023-
00117

10/12/
2023

DUROY, DANIELLE 
ELIZABETH 
MICHELLE Plaintiff

DUROY, DANIELLE ELIZABETH 
MICHELLE vs. FISH, RAIDEN ISAIAH

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
SC-2023-
00801

10/12/
2023

FAHS, MYKALYA R Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. FAHS, MYKALYA 
R

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
PO-2023-
00117

10/12/
2023

FISH, RAIDEN 
ISAIAH Defendant

DUROY, DANIELLE ELIZABETH 
MICHELLE vs. FISH, RAIDEN ISAIAH

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
ML-2023-
00198

10/12/
2023

FOWLER, PEYTON 
LEE Person 1

FOWLER, PEYTON LEE vs. SUMMERS,
BRITTNEY LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CS-2023-
00511

10/12/
2023

FULKS, KYLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 
vs. FULKS, KYLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
FP-2023-
00065

10/12/
2023

GARCIA, HEATHER 
DON Plaintiff

GARCIA, HEATHER DON vs. WARNER,
ROBERT EUGENE

CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER - ST 
COURT ORDER

Kay
CS-2023-
00504

10/12/
2023

HARO, ARYAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 
vs. HARO, ARYAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00512

10/12/
2023

HARRILL, ERAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 
vs. HARRILL, ERAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
ML-2023-
00201

10/12/
2023

HINSHAW, DEANNA 
JEAN Person 2

SHAW, TONYA RENEE vs. HINSHAW, 
DEANNA JEAN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
SC-2023-
00800

10/12/
2023

HOCKMAN, LEAH 
B Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. HOCKMAN, LEAH 
B

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CS-2023-
00505

10/12/2
023

HOLLAWAY, 
BENJAMIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. HOLLAWAY,
BENJAMIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00513

10/12/2
023

JIBAS, 
LORINA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. JIBAS, 
LORINA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
SC-2023-
00802

10/12/2
023

MIRELES, 
SELENA Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. MIRELES, 
SELENA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
SC-2023-
00799

10/12/2
023

MONTANO, LACEY 
RENAE Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. MONTANO, LACEY 
RENAE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CS-2023-
00514

10/12/2
023

MURRAY, 
SONYA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. MURRAY, 
SONYA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CM-2023-
00423

10/12/2
023

PORTER, MICHAEL 
RAY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PORTER, 
MICHAEL RAY

MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY-
UNDER $1000-(MIS)

Kay
CS-2023-
00506

10/12/2
023

SALCEDO, 
DRAKE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. SALCEDO, 
DRAKE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
SC-2023-
00803

10/12/2
023

SCHOOLEY, ELIJAH 
J. Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
SCHOOLEY, ELIJAH J.

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
CS-2023-
00507

10/12/2
023

SCHWARZ, 
IVIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. SCHWARZ, 
IVIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00508

10/12/2
023

SCIFRES, 
TAYLOR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. SCIFRES, 
TAYLOR

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
ML-2023-
00201

10/12/2
023

SHAW, TONYA 
RENEE Person 1

SHAW, TONYA RENEE vs. HINSHAW, 
DEANNA JEAN

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION -
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CV-2023-
00097

10/12/2
023

SHEEHAN, JAMIE 
LEE Plaintiff

SHEEHAN, JAMIE LEE vs. NAME CHANGE

Kay
CS-2023-
00503

10/12/2
023

SHOPTESE, 
TIFFANY Plaintiff

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION 
et al vs. SHOPTESE, TRENT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay
CS-2023-
00503

10/12/2
023

SHOPTESE, 
TRENT Defendant

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION 
et al vs. SHOPTESE, TRENT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay
ML-2023-
00200

10/12/2
023

SHUEY, RACHEL 
LYNN Person 2

BUNNEY, CONNER SCOTT vs. SHUEY, 
RACHEL LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE
ISSUED
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CS-2023-
00504

10/12/
2023

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE vs. HARO, ARYAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00505

10/12/
2023

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE vs. HOLLAWAY, 
BENJAMIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00506

10/12/
2023

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE vs. SALCEDO, DRAKE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00507

10/12/
2023

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE vs. SCHWARZ, IVIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00508

10/12/
2023

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE vs. SCIFRES, TAYLOR

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00509

10/12/
2023

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE vs. COMBS, MYKENA 
DESIREE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00510

10/12/
2023

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE vs. COOKE, JOSEPH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00511

10/12/
2023

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE vs. FULKS, KYLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00512

10/12/
2023

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE vs. HARRILL, ERAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00513

10/12/
2023

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE vs. JIBAS, LORINA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00514

10/12/
2023

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE vs. MURRAY, SONYA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
ML-2023-
00198

10/12/
2023

SUMMERS, BRITTNEY 
LYNN Person 2

FOWLER, PEYTON LEE vs. 
SUMMERS, BRITTNEY LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
SC-2023-
00799

10/12/
2023

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. MONTANO, 
LACEY RENAE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00800

10/12/
2023

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. HOCKMAN, 
LEAH B

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay SC-2023-
00801

10/12/
2023

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff SURE FINANCE vs. FAHS, 
MYKALYA R

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
ML-2023-
00199

10/12/2
023

TAYLOR, TARAN 
MICHAEL Person 1

TAYLOR, TARAN MICHAEL vs. 
WYATT, SYDNEY MARGARET

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION -
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
SC-2023-
00802

10/12/2
023

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
MIRELES, SELENA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
SC-2023-
00803

10/12/2
023

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
SCHOOLEY, ELIJAH J.

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
FP-2023-
00065

10/12/2
023

WARNER, ROBERT 
EUGENE Defendant

GARCIA, HEATHER DON vs. 
WARNER, ROBERT EUGENE

CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER - ST 
COURT ORDER

Kay
ML-2023-
00199

10/12/2
023

WYATT, SYDNEY 
MARGARET Person 2

TAYLOR, TARAN MICHAEL vs. 
WYATT, SYDNEY MARGARET

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION -
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
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