Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CV-2023- 00098	10/12/ 2023	ANDERSON, CALE VINCENT Plaintiff	ANDERSON, CALE VINCENT vs.	NAME CHANGE
Kay	ML-2023- 00200	10/12/ 2023	BUNNEY, CONNER SCOTT Person 1	BUNNEY, CONNER SCOTT vs. SHUEY, RACHEL LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CS-2023- 00509	10/12/ 2023	COMBS, MYKENA DESIREE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. COMBS, MYKENA DESIREE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2023- 00510	10/12/ 2023	COOKE, JOSEPH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. COOKE, JOSEPH	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2023- 00503	10/12/ 2023	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION Plaintiff	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION et al vs. SHOPTESE, TRENT	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay	PO-2023- 00117	10/12/ 2023	DUROY, DANIELLE ELIZABETH MICHELLE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	DUROY, DANIELLE ELIZABETH MICHELLE vs. FISH, RAIDEN ISAIAH	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	SC-2023- 00801	10/12/ 2023	FAHS, MYKALYA R Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. FAHS, MYKALYA R	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	PO-2023- 00117	10/12/ 2023	FISH, RAIDEN ISAIAH <mark>Defendant</mark>	DUROY, DANIELLE ELIZABETH MICHELLE vs. FISH, RAIDEN ISAIAH	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	ML-2023- 00198	10/12/ 2023	FOWLER, PEYTON LEE Person 1	FOWLER, PEYTON LEE vs. SUMMERS, BRITTNEY LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CS-2023- 00511	10/12/ 2023	FULKS, KYLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. FULKS, KYLE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	FP-2023- 00065		GARCIA, HEATHER DON Plaintiff	GARCIA, HEATHER DON vs. WARNER, ROBERT EUGENE	CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	CS-2023- 00504	10/12/ 2023	HARO, ARYAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. HARO, ARYAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2023- 00512	10/12/ 2023	HARRILL, ERAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. HARRILL, ERAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	ML-2023- 00201	10/12/ 2023	HINSHAW, DEANNA JEAN <mark>Person 2</mark>	SHAW, TONYA RENEE vs. HINSHAW, DEANNA JEAN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	SC-2023- 00800	10/12/ 2023	HOCKMAN, LEAH B Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. HOCKMAN, LEAH B	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CS-2023- 00505	10/12/2 023	HOLLAWAY, BENJAMIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. HOLLAWAY, BENJAMIN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2023- 00513	10/12/2 023	JIBAS, LORINA <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. JIBAS, LORINA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	SC-2023- 00802	10/12/2 023	MIRELES, SELENA <mark>Defendant</mark>	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. MIRELES, SELENA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2023- 00799	10/12/2 023	MONTANO, LACEY RENAE <mark>Defendant</mark>	SURE FINANCE vs. MONTANO, LACEY RENAE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CS-2023- 00514	10/12/2 023	MURRAY, SONYA <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. MURRAY, SONYA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CM-2023- 00423	10/12/2 023	PORTER, MICHAEL RAY Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PORTER, MICHAEL RAY	MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY- UNDER \$1000-(MIS)
Kay	CS-2023- 00506	10/12/2 023	SALCEDO, DRAKE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. SALCEDO, DRAKE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	SC-2023- 00803	10/12/2 023	SCHOOLEY, ELIJAH J. Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. SCHOOLEY, ELIJAH J.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CS-2023- 00507	10/12/2 023	SCHWARZ, IVIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. SCHWARZ, IVIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2023- 00508	10/12/2 023	SCIFRES, TAYLOR <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. SCIFRES, TAYLOR	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay			SHAW, TONYA RENEE Person 1	SHAW, TONYA RENEE vs. HINSHAW, DEANNA JEAN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CV-2023- 00097	10/12/2 023	SHEEHAN, JAMIE LEE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	SHEEHAN, JAMIE LEE vs.	NAME CHANGE
Kay	CS-2023- 00503	10/12/2 023	SHOPTESE, TIFFANY <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION et al vs. SHOPTESE, TRENT	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay	CS-2023- 00503	10/12/2 023	SHOPTESE, TRENT Defendant	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION et al vs. SHOPTESE, TRENT	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay	ML-2023- 00200	10/12/2 023	SHUEY, RACHEL LYNN Person 2	BUNNEY, CONNER SCOTT vs. SHUEY, RACHEL LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CS-2023- 00504	10/12/ 2023	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. HARO, ARYAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2023- 00505	10/12/ 2023	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. HOLLAWAY, BENJAMIN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2023- 00506	10/12/ 2023	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. SALCEDO, DRAKE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2023- 00507	10/12/ 2023	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. SCHWARZ, IVIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2023- 00508	10/12/ 2023	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. SCIFRES, TAYLOR	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2023- 00509	10/12/ 2023	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. COMBS, MYKENA DESIREE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2023- 00510	10/12/ 2023	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. COOKE, JOSEPH	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2023- 00511	10/12/ 2023	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. FULKS, KYLE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2023- 00512	10/12/ 2023	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. HARRILL, ERAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2023- 00513	10/12/ 2023	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. JIBAS, LORINA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2023- 00514	10/12/ 2023	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. MURRAY, SONYA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	ML-2023- 00198	2023	SUMMERS, BRITTNEY LYNN Person 2	FOWLER, PEYTON LEE vs. SUMMERS, BRITTNEY LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	SC-2023- 00799	10/12/ 2023	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. MONTANO, LACEY RENAE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00800	10/12/ 2023	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. HOCKMAN, LEAH B	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00801	10/12/ 2023	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. FAHS, MYKALYA R	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	ML-2023-	10/12/2	TAYLOR, TARAN	TAYLOR, TARAN MICHAEL vs.	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION -
	00199	023	MICHAEL Person 1	WYATT, SYDNEY MARGARET	MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	SC-2023- 00802	10/12/2 023	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC Plaintiff	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. MIRELES, SELENA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2023- 00803	10/12/2 023	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC Plaintiff	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. SCHOOLEY, ELIJAH J.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	FP-2023-	10/12/2	WARNER, ROBERT	GARCIA, HEATHER DON vs.	CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER - ST
	00065	023	EUGENE <mark>Defendant</mark>	WARNER, ROBERT EUGENE	COURT ORDER
Kay	ML-2023-	10/12/2	WYATT, SYDNEY	TAYLOR, TARAN MICHAEL vs.	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION -
	00199	023	MARGARET Person 2	WYATT, SYDNEY MARGARET	MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED